122000321904

(Rec	luestor's Name)	_
(Add	iress)	
(Add	lress)	
V 22	,	
(0):	10:	(0
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
1000	incoo Entity Ham	,
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Olina Officer	j
Special instructions to F	ning Oncer.	

Office Use Only



100391299441

07/22/22--01001--010 ••125.00

S. CHATHAM JUL 2 2 2022

22 JUL 21 My 1:50

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

THE H5 GROUP LL	С			
		در	Art of Inc. File	
		-	TD Partnership File	
			Foreign Corp. File	
			C. File	-
			Fictitious Name File	
			Frade/Service Mark	
		>	Merger File	
			Art. of Amend. File	
		F	RA Resignation	
		[Dissolution / Withdrawal	
			Annual Report / Reinstatement	<u>.</u>
			Cert. Copy	,
		{	Photo Copy	
		(Certificate of Good Standing	
		(Certificate of Status	_
		(Certificate of Fictitious Name	
		(Corp Record Search	_ % >
			Officer Search	JUL 2
		1	Fictitious Search	
Signature		-	Fictitious Owner Search	
Ç		'	Vehicle Search	
		_ 1	Driving Record	59
Requested by: SETH	07/20/22		UCC 1 or 3 File	
Name	Date Time	-	UCC 11 Search	
1.04110			UCC 11 Retrieval	-
Walk-In Thomassie GA \$100	Will Pick Up	'	Courier	

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJE		FROUP, LLC			
00000	o <u></u>	Name of	Limited Liab	ility Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please r	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	CLIFFORD	R. RHOADES			
	-		Name o	of Person	
	CLIFFORD	R. RHOADES, P.A.			
			Firm/C	Company	
	2141 LAKE	VIEW DRIVE			
			Ado	dress	
	SEBRING,	FL 33870			
	SERVICE@0	CRRPALAW.COM	City/State a	and Zip Code	
	-	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future	annual report notificat	ion)
for furthe	er information co	oncerning this matter, pl	rase call:		
	CLIFFORD	R. RHOADES	863 (385-0346)	
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code		ne Number
Enclose	d is a check for t	the following amount:			
≣\$125	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certi	55,00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	Mailir	ng Address		Street Address	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

AKTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
THE H5 GROUP, LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
989 N. LRL RANCH ROAD	989 N. LRL RANCH ROAD
AVON PARK, FL 33825	AVON PARK, FL 33825
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & R (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent's Signature: istered Agent. You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered age	nt are:
CLIFFORD R. RHOADE Na	ES, P.A.

2141 LAKEVIEW DRIVE
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

SEBRINGFL33870CityStateZip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered usent as provided for in Chapter 405, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager <u>MGR</u>	MARTI S. HANCOCK 989 N. LRL RANCH ROAD AVON PARK, FL 33825
(Use attachment if necessary)	
effective date is listed, the date must be te of filing.)	date of filing:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

CLIFFORDR RHOADES

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

as